VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

TEMPLE INVITATIONAL

AUGUST 29, 2025 ~ TEMPLE AMBLER ~ AMBLER, PA.

4000 Meters
Payton Campbell
Lizzie Martell
Elizabeth Borah
Kinsey Pogue
Therese Trainer
Kendall Collier
Lucy Moran
Gabby Pistner
Avery Errico
Rose Tuomisto

4000 Meters
Lizzie Martell
Kinsey Pogue
Therese Trainer
Lucy Moran
Gabby Pistner
Caelen O’Leary

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team
Monmouth
Villanova
Lafayette
Villanova
Villanova
Lafayette
Villanova
Villanova
Monmouth
Temple

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place
2nd of 72
4th

5th

7th

8th

21st

Time

14:46.1
14:46.8
14:49.3
14:56.3
15:03.8
15:09.1
15:20.8
15:20.9
15:26.6
15:28.5

Team
Villanova
Lafayette
Monmouth
La Salle
Temple
Rider

Loyola (Md.)

TEAM SCORES

Place
Ist of 7
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Points
26

45

92

113
134
151
154

Women’s Cross Country ~ Temple Invitational ~ August 29, 2025




