VILLANOVA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

TEMPLE INVITATIONAL

AUGUST 29, 2025 ~ TEMPLE AMBLER ~ AMBLER, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>4000 Meters</u>	Team	Time
Payton Campbell	Monmouth	14:46.1
Lizzie Martell	Villanova	14:46.8
Elizabeth Borah	Lafayette	14:49.3
Kinsey Pogue	Villanova	14:56.3
Therese Trainer	Villanova	15:03.8
Kendall Collier	Lafayette	15:09.1
Lucy Moran	Villanova	15:20.8
Gabby Pistner	Villanova	15:20.9
Avery Errico	Monmouth	15:26.6
Rose Tuomisto	Temple	15:28.5

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>4000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Lizzie Martell	2nd of 72	14:46.8
Kinsey Pogue	4th	14:56.3
Therese Trainer	5th	15:03.8
Lucy Moran	7th	15:20.8
Gabby Pistner	8th	15:20.9
Caelen O'Leary	21st	15:37.6

TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points	
Villanova	1st of 7	26	
Lafayette	2nd	45	
Monmouth	3rd	92	
La Salle	4th	113	
Temple	5th	134	
Rider	6th	151	
Loyola (Md.)	7th	154	